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Actual Workdays:
In Service End Date1Holiday 111 1

@  denotes a Begin Date and/or End Date that is also an In Service day.

Begin Date Bad Weather
202

170-907 SPLENDORA ISD

Frequency: EPD - PD 202 DAYS

1 2

43 6 8 95 7

1110 13 15 1612 14

1817 20 22 2319 21

2524 27 29 3026 28

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

31

August 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6

87 10 12 139 11

1514 17 19 2016 18

2221 24 26 2723 25

2928 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

September 2025

1 2 3 4

65 8 10 117 9

1312 15 17 1814 16

2019 22 24 2521 23

2726 29 3128 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

October 2025

1

32 5 7 84 6

109 12 14 1511 13

1716 19 21 2218 20

2423 26 28 2925 27

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

30

November 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

98 11 13 1410 12

1615 18 20 2117 19

2322 25 27 2824 26

3029 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

March 2026

1 2 3

54 7 9 106 8

1211 14 16 1713 15

1918 21 23 2420 22

2625 28 30 3127 29

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

January 2026

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

98 11 13 1410 12

1615 18 20 2117 19

2322 25 27 2824 26

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

February 2026

1 2 3 4 5 6

87 10 12 139 11

1514 17 19 2016 18

2221 24 26 2723 25

2928 3130

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

December 2025

1 2 3 4

65 8 10 117 9

1312 15 17 1814 16

2019 22 24 2521 23

2726 2928 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

April 2026

1 2

43 6 8 95 7

1110 13 15 1612 14

1817 20 22 2319 21

2524 27 29 3026 28

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

31

May 2026

1 2 3 4 5 6

87 10 12 139 11

1514 17 19 2016 18

2221 24 26 2723 25

2928 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

June 2026

1 2 3 4

65 8 10 117 9

1312 15 17 1814 16

2019 22 24 2521 23

2726 29 3128 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

July 2026

Day Count Actual Workdays By Month

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

20

21

18

15

15

19

15

20

19

20

20

0

Workday

In Service

Bad Weather Day

Not Applicable

Weekend

Holiday

Total Days:

202

0

92

31

2

38

365


